
Name Job Title Company Email

Santiago CANEL 
SORIA

Hydrogen Pricing 
Reporter/Analyst

S&P Global 
Commodity 
Insights santiago.canel.soria@spglobal.com

David Lademan

Team Lead, 
Carbon-Accounted 
Commodities

S&P Global 
Commodity 
Insights david.lademan@spglobal.com

Nushin Huq
Reporter, Renewable 
Energy and Climate

S&P Global 
Commodity 
Insights nushin.huq@spglobal.com

Dan McCue Reporter The Well News dan@thewellnews.com

Rachel Nostrant Energy Reporter
Houston 
Chronicle rachel.nostrant@houstonchronicle.com

Velda Addison Senior Editor Hart Energy velda.addison@crain.com

Tyler Campbell Managing Editor H2Tech tyler.campbell@gulfenergyinfo.com

Jasmina Kelemen Editor Argus Media jasmina.kelemen@argusmedia.com

Ida Balakrishna
Emissions Market 
Reporter Argus Media ida.balakrishna@argusmedia.com

Emily Foxhall Climate Reporter Texas Tribune emily.foxhall@texastribune.org

Kurtis Sensenig Founder and CEO Worldview Films kurtis@worldviewfilms.com

Jason Lindquist Managing Editor RBN Energy jlindquist@rbnenergy.com

Kamal Kanaujia Sr Analyst Tantra Analyst kamal@faststreamtech.com

Isaac Windes
Transition Technology 
Reporter

Energy 
Intelligence iwindes@energyintel.com

Connor Kaple Account Executive BIC Alliance ckaple@bicalliance.com

Tom Derrah
Senior Account 
Executive BIC Alliance tderrah@bicalliance.com

Kristin Pride Account Manager KHL Group kristin.pride@khl.com

Alex Spataru CEO Adept Group aspataru@adeptgroup.net
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